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Description

199101040000
02980

01/04/1991
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

324 736

199103040000
63800

03/04/1991
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

331 718 Other:VOLUME
331, PAGE 714

199104100001
01960

04/10/1991
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

337 540

199104230001
15030

04/23/1991
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

339 569

199104230001
16300

04/23/1991
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

339 569

199106070001
62640

06/07/1991
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

346 827

199107010001
89820

07/01/1991
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

INLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

350 896

199107010001
90840

07/01/1991
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

350 879

199107030001
93010

07/03/1991
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

351 721

199107250002
16410

07/25/1991
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

355 263

199107250002
16350

07/25/1991
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

IRWIN UNION
BANK &
TRUST

355 343

199107250002
16940

07/25/1991
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

355 353

199108190002
45140

08/19/1991
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

TRANSCOAST
AL MORT
CORP

359 391

199108190002
46300

08/19/1991
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

TRANSCOAST
AL MORT
CORP

359 391

199108130002
36830

08/13/1991
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

IRWIN UNION
BANK &
TRUST

358 488

199108140002
39660

08/14/1991
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

358 694

199112200003
69650

12/20/1991
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

378 800

199102250000
57760

02/25/1991
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRANSCOAST
AL MORT
CORP

330 667

199104020000
93390

04/02/1991
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

336 252 Other:BOOK
336, PAGE
248.



199104170001
09800

04/17/1991
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

338 611 Other:VOLUME
338, PAGE
606.

199106130001
70430

06/13/1991
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRANSCOAST
AL MORT
CORP

347 882 Other:VOLUME
347, PAGE 878

199107190002
10630

07/19/1991
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

354 568 Other:VOLUME
354, PAGE 562

199108140002
40970

08/14/1991
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

358 694

199108190002
45920

08/19/1991
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

TRANSCOAST
AL MORT
CORP

359 391

199108190002
46550

08/19/1991
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

TRANSCOAST
AL MORT
CORP

359 391

199110030002
97450

10/03/1991
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

366 910

199110310003
22460

10/31/1991
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

370 921

199111130003
35290

11/13/1991
12:00:00

HALL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

372 786


