Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= HALL MORTGAGE CORP;									RP;		
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199101040000 02980	01/04/1991 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	324	736				·
199103040000 63800	03/04/1991 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	331	718				Other:VOLUME 331, PAGE 714
199104100001 01960	04/10/1991 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	337	540				
199104230001 15030	04/23/1991 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	339	569				
199104230001 16300	04/23/1991 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	339	569				
199106070001 62640	06/07/1991 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	346	827				
199107010001 89820	07/01/1991 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	INLAND MORTGAGE CORP	350	896				
199107010001 90840	07/01/1991 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	350	879				
199107030001 93010	07/03/1991 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	351	721				
199107250002 16410	07/25/1991 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	355	263				
199107250002 16350	07/25/1991 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	IRWIN UNION BANK & TRUST	355	343				
199107250002 16940	07/25/1991 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	355	353				
199108190002 45140	08/19/1991 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	TRANSCOAST AL MORT CORP	359	391				
199108190002 46300	08/19/1991 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	TRANSCOAST AL MORT CORP	359	391				
199108130002 36830	08/13/1991 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	IRWIN UNION BANK & TRUST	358	488				
199108140002 39660	08/14/1991 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	358	694				
199112200003 69650	12/20/1991 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	378	800				
199102250000 57760	02/25/1991 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRANSCOAST AL MORT CORP	330	667				
199104020000 93390	04/02/1991 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	336	252				Other:BOOK 336, PAGE 248.

199104170001 09800	04/17/1991 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	338	611		Other:VOLUME 338, PAGE 606.
199106130001 70430	06/13/1991 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRANSCOAST AL MORT CORP	347	882		Other:VOLUME 347, PAGE 878
199107190002 10630	07/19/1991 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	354	568		Other:VOLUME 354, PAGE 562
199108140002 40970	08/14/1991 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	358	694		
199108190002 45920	08/19/1991 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	TRANSCOAST AL MORT CORP	359	391		
199108190002 46550	08/19/1991 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	TRANSCOAST AL MORT CORP	359	391		
199110030002 97450	10/03/1991 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	366	910		
199110310003 22460	10/31/1991 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	370	921		
199111130003 35290	11/13/1991 12:00:00	HALL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	372	786		